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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BRA BRAZIL 1.12 yes

        Ivan Schwantes   Team Manager        

        SANTOS Monica B 1983 R F      

        OLIVEIRA Carminha A 1990 R F      

        VERAS Rayssa A 1996 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN CHINA 1.11 yes

        ZOU Xufeng A 1990 R F      

        GU Haiyan A 1999 R F      

        CHEN Yuandong A 1994 R F      

        KANG Su B 1994 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.2 yes

        Serge Prudhomme   Team Manager        

        DELAVOIPIERE Clémence A 2000 R F      

        BOURGINE Cassiopée A 1995 R F      

        VIDE Brianna A 1999 R F      

        DEMAUDE Cecile B 1972 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG HONG KONG 1.3 yes

        Wong Kam Kau   Team Manager        

        YU Chui Yee A 1984 L F      

        TONG Nga Ting B 1992 R F      

        FAN Pui Shan A 1975 R F      

        CHUNG Yuen Ping B 1988 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.4 yes

        Viktor Feczer   Team Manager        

        KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna A 1978 R F      

        MEZÖ Boglarka B 1987 R F      

        VERES Amarilla A 1993 R F      

        HAJMASI Eva Andrea A 1987 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

IND INDIA 1.9999 yes

        MALTI Malti A 1990 R F      

        TANWAR Rekha A 1990 R F      

        NAYAK Pujaswini B 1985 R F      

        SOLANKI Anuradha Pandhari A 1987 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.7 yes

        Francesco Martinelli   Team Manager        

        PASQUINO Rossana B 1982 R F      

        MARKOWSKA Julia Anna B 1999 R F      

        BIAGINI Alessia B 1994 R F      

        BRUNATI Sofia A 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR KOREA 1.6 yes

        Park Da Young, Park Kyu Hwa   Team Manager        

        CHO Eun Hye B 1985 L F      

        BAEK Gyeong Hye A 2000 R F      

        KWON Hyo Kyeong A 2001 L F      

        JO Yejin B 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.1 yes

        Wojciech Ryadi   Team Manager        

        FIDRYCH Marta A 1990 R F      

        PACEK Jadwiga B 1989 R F      

        DROZDZ Kinga A 1994 R F      

        STRAWINSKA Karolina B 1997 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

THA THAILAND 1.5 yes

        THONGDAENG Aphinya A 2003 R F      

        JANA Saysunee B 1974 R F      

        NAKPRASIT Duean A 1992 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.10 yes

        Yanovskyy Gennadiy   Team Manager        

        BREUS Yevheniia A 1982 R F      

        FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena B 1986 R F      

        MANDRYK Nataliia A 1988 R F      

        POZNIAK Tetiana B 1984 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

11 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 284.0 POL POLAND yes

2. 1 002 182.0 FRA FRANCE yes

3. 1 003 160.0 HKG HONG KONG yes

4. 1 004 150.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

5. 1 005 148.0 THA THAILAND yes

6. 1 006 126.0 KOR KOREA yes

7. 1 007 121.0 ITA ITALY yes

8. 1 010 70.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

9. 1 011 64.0 CHN CHINA yes

10. 1 012 49.0 BRA BRAZIL yes

T11. 9 000 0.0 IND INDIA yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] IWAS Epee female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

DT: Arno Schneider (TD and president of DT), Alberto Cruz, Daria Marchetti, Hilary Philbin,
Edi Suwarto, Peter Huggins

SEMI Com.: Peter Huggins, Dani Gyöngyi
Referee Com.: Chris Farren, Jon Moss
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 11 Participants

1 Direct elimination
06.10. 09:30

Team World Cup of 16 with place 1-16 Draw 5-16

11 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T16 06.10. 09:30

5 - 8 A T16 06.10. 09:30 Drawn lots by pairs

9 - 16 A T16 06.10. 09:30 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 16
Draw by pairs for place 5-16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] IWAS Epee female Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 POL POLAND 2 1 284.0

2 FRA FRANCE 2 2 182.0

3 HKG HONG KONG 2 3 160.0

4 HUN HUNGARY 2 4 150.0

5 THA THAILAND 2 5 148.0

6 KOR KOREA 2 6 126.0

7 ITA ITALY 2 7 121.0

8 UKR UKRAINE 2 10 70.0

9 CHN CHINA 2 11 64.0

10 BRA BRAZIL 2 12 49.0

11 IND INDIA 2 9999 0.0
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J | Place 9/10 F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 C | Table of 16

Piste 5 Fri 14:50

UKRAINE (8) UKR   V

BRAZIL (10) BRA   40

R: DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele (ITA) / OTAEGUI Igor (ESP) / LAM Andy (HKG)

Piste

UKRAINE (8) UKR  

*** Bye ***  

Piste 13 Fri 13:30

INDIA (11) IND   24

BRAZIL (10) BRA   V

R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO) / PROVENZALE Luca (ITA) / GROSS Gregory (ISR)

Piste

*** Bye ***  

UKRAINE UKR  

Piste

*** Bye *** (6)  

Piste
*** Bye ***  

Piste

*** Bye ***  

INDIA (11) IND  

Piste

BRAZIL (10) BRA  

*** Bye ***  

 

1 POLAND POL  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Fri 09:30

9 CHINA CHN   V

8 UKRAINE UKR   33

 
R: DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele (ITA) / LAM Andy (HKG) / BALOGH Reka
(HUN)

 

5 KOREA (6) KOR  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 HUNGARY HUN  

 

 

3 HONG KONG HKG  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Fri 09:30

11 INDIA IND   13

6 THAILAND (5) THA   V

  R: KISIEL Michal (POL) / ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / PROVENZALE Luca
(ITA)

  Piste 13 Fri 09:30

7 ITALY ITA   V

10 BRAZIL BRA   26

 
R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO) / KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER) / GROSS
Gregory (ISR)
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J | Place 9/10 F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 C | Table of 16
 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 FRANCE FRA  

 

M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye *** (3)  

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

4 *** Bye *** (1)  

 

  Piste

3 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye ***  

 

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye ***  

K | Place 11/12 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste

*** Bye *** (4)  

INDIA (11) IND  

  Piste 6 Fri 12:10

1 POLAND POL   41

8 CHINA (9) CHN   V

  R: LAM Andy (HKG) / OTAEGUI Igor (ESP) / ANGOTTI Mattia (ITA)

  Piste 9 Fri 12:10

5 KOREA (6) KOR   42

4 HUNGARY HUN   V

 
R: DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele (ITA) / SHUMATE Sean (USA) / GROSS
Gregory (ISR)

  Piste 11 Fri 12:10

3 HONG KONG HKG   21

6 THAILAND (5) THA   V

  R: AWADA Karim (FRA) / KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER) / KISIEL Michal
(POL)

  Piste 13 Fri 12:10

7 ITALY ITA   42

2 FRANCE FRA   V

  R: BALOGH Reka (HUN) / ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

Piste FINAL1 Fri 13:30

CHINA (9) CHN   V

HUNGARY HUN   30

R: LAM Andy (HKG) / AMARI Tetsuya (JPN) / ANGOTTI Mattia (ITA)

Piste 1 Fri 13:30

THAILAND (5) THA   V

FRANCE FRA   44

R: DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele (ITA) / OTAEGUI Igor (ESP) / KISIEL Michal
(POL)

Piste FINAL1 Fri 17:00

CHINA (9) CHN   V

THAILAND (5) THA   23

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER) / OTAEGUI Igor (ESP) / DI GIULIO Giacomo
Emanuele (ITA)
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N | Place 7/8 O | Place 5/6 H | Table 5-8 P | Place 3/4

Piste 13 Fri 16:00

POLAND POL   V

ITALY (7) ITA   29

R: BALOGH Reka (HUN) / AWADA Karim (FRA) / YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

Piste 11 Fri 16:00

KOREA (6) KOR   41

HONG KONG (3) HKG   V

R: ANGOTTI Mattia (ITA) / PUPPATTI Pierre (GER) / ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste 11 Fri 14:50

1 POLAND POL   42

4 KOREA (6) KOR   V

  R: PUPPATTI Pierre (GER) / GDOWSKA Sylvia (ITA) / AWADA Karim (FRA)

  Piste 13 Fri 14:50

3 HONG KONG HKG   V

2 ITALY (7) ITA   32

  R: YU Jin Kuk (KOR) / ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / BALOGH Reka (HUN)

Piste FINAL1 Fri 15:00

HUNGARY (4) HUN   V

FRANCE FRA   37

R: PROVENZALE Luca (ITA) / KISIEL Michal (POL) / SHUMATE Sean (USA)
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

09:30 | Piste 9 R: DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele, ITA / LAM Andy, HKG

UKRAINE 33 45 CHINA

MANDRYK Nataliia 0 0 5 5 ZOU Xufeng

BREUS Yevheniia 6 6 10 5 KANG Su

FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena 1 7 15 5 GU Haiyan

MANDRYK Nataliia 11 18 19 4 KANG Su

FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena 1 19 25 6 ZOU Xufeng

BREUS Yevheniia 2 21 30 5 GU Haiyan

FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena 6 27 35 5 KANG Su

MANDRYK Nataliia 3 30 40 5 GU Haiyan

BREUS Yevheniia 3 33 45 5 ZOU Xufeng

09:30 | Piste 11 R: KISIEL Michal, POL / ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA

THAILAND 45 13 INDIA

THONGDAENG Aphinya 5 5 0 0 MALTI Malti

JANA Saysunee 5 10 1 1 TANWAR Rekha

NAKPRASIT Duean 5 15 2 1 NAYAK Pujaswini

JANA Saysunee 5 20 2 0 MALTI Malti

THONGDAENG Aphinya 5 25 3 1 NAYAK Pujaswini

NAKPRASIT Duean 5 30 4 1 TANWAR Rekha

JANA Saysunee 5 35 4 0 NAYAK Pujaswini

NAKPRASIT Duean 5 40 12 8 MALTI Malti

THONGDAENG Aphinya 5 45 13 1 TANWAR Rekha

09:30 | Piste 13 R: MIJATOVIC Bojan, CRO / KHACHATRYAN Harutyun, GER

BRAZIL 26 45 ITALY

VERAS Rayssa 4 4 5 5 BRUNATI Sofia

SANTOS Monica 2 6 10 5 PASQUINO Rossana

OLIVEIRA Carminha 1 7 14 4 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna

SANTOS Monica 5 12 20 6 BRUNATI Sofia

VERAS Rayssa 0 12 20 0 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna

OLIVEIRA Carminha 2 14 24 4 PASQUINO Rossana

SANTOS Monica 6 20 35 11 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna

OLIVEIRA Carminha 4 24 40 5 BRUNATI Sofia

VERAS Rayssa 2 26 45 5 PASQUINO Rossana

Table of 8
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12:10 | Piste 6 R: LAM Andy, HKG / OTAEGUI Igor, ESP

CHINA 45 41 POLAND

GU Haiyan 4 4 5 5 FIDRYCH Marta

ZOU Xufeng 6 10 6 1 PACEK Jadwiga

KANG Su 4 14 15 9 DROZDZ Kinga

GU Haiyan 6 20 17 2 STRAWINSKA Karolina

KANG Su 1 21 25 8 FIDRYCH Marta

ZOU Xufeng 9 30 30 5 DROZDZ Kinga

KANG Su 5 35 32 2 PACEK Jadwiga

GU Haiyan 0 35 32 0 DROZDZ Kinga

ZOU Xufeng 10 45 41 9 FIDRYCH Marta

12:10 | Piste 9 R: DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele, ITA / SHUMATE Sean, USA

HUNGARY 45 42 KOREA

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 5 5 4 4 KWON Hyo Kyeong

VERES Amarilla 5 10 6 2 CHO Eun Hye

MEZÖ Boglarka 3 13 15 9 BAEK Gyeong Hye

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 3 16 20 5 CHO Eun Hye

HAJMASI Eva Andrea 4 20 25 5 KWON Hyo Kyeong

VERES Amarilla 5 25 30 5 BAEK Gyeong Hye

MEZÖ Boglarka 2 27 35 5 CHO Eun Hye

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 13 40 38 3 BAEK Gyeong Hye

VERES Amarilla 5 45 42 4 KWON Hyo Kyeong

12:10 | Piste 11 R: AWADA Karim, FRA / KHACHATRYAN Harutyun, GER

THAILAND 45 21 HONG KONG

THONGDAENG Aphinya 5 5 0 0 FAN Pui Shan

NAKPRASIT Duean 5 10 6 6 YU Chui Yee

JANA Saysunee 5 15 7 1 TONG Nga Ting

NAKPRASIT Duean 5 20 8 1 FAN Pui Shan

THONGDAENG Aphinya 5 25 9 1 TONG Nga Ting

JANA Saysunee 5 30 13 4 YU Chui Yee

NAKPRASIT Duean 5 35 16 3 TONG Nga Ting

JANA Saysunee 5 40 21 5 FAN Pui Shan

THONGDAENG Aphinya 5 45 21 0 YU Chui Yee

12:10 | Piste 13 R: BALOGH Reka, HUN / ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA

FRANCE 45 42 ITALY

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 0 0 3 3 PASQUINO Rossana

VIDE Brianna 5 5 8 5 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna

DEMAUDE Cecile 2 7 15 7 BRUNATI Sofia

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 7 14 20 5 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna

DEMAUDE Cecile 1 15 23 3 PASQUINO Rossana

VIDE Brianna 15 30 29 6 BRUNATI Sofia

DEMAUDE Cecile 1 31 35 6 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 9 40 38 3 BRUNATI Sofia

VIDE Brianna 5 45 42 4 PASQUINO Rossana

Table 9-16
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Semi-Final

13:30 | Piste FINAL1 R: LAM Andy, HKG / AMARI Tetsuya, JPN

HUNGARY 30 45 CHINA

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1 1 5 5 ZOU Xufeng

VERES Amarilla 7 8 10 5 KANG Su

MEZÖ Boglarka 3 11 15 5 GU Haiyan

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 7 18 20 5 KANG Su

MEZÖ Boglarka 1 19 25 5 ZOU Xufeng

VERES Amarilla 3 22 30 5 GU Haiyan

MEZÖ Boglarka 3 25 35 5 KANG Su

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 2 27 40 5 GU Haiyan

VERES Amarilla 3 30 45 5 ZOU Xufeng

13:30 | Piste 1 R: DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele, ITA / OTAEGUI Igor, ESP

FRANCE 44 45 THAILAND

VIDE Brianna 5 5 3 3 JANA Saysunee

DEMAUDE Cecile 0 5 10 7 THONGDAENG Aphinya

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 10 15 13 3 NAKPRASIT Duean

DEMAUDE Cecile 0 15 20 7 JANA Saysunee

VIDE Brianna 10 25 25 5 NAKPRASIT Duean

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 5 30 29 4 THONGDAENG Aphinya

DEMAUDE Cecile 1 31 35 6 NAKPRASIT Duean

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 5 36 37 2 JANA Saysunee

VIDE Brianna 8 44 45 8 THONGDAENG Aphinya
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Table 5-8

14:50 | Piste 11 R: PUPPATTI Pierre, GER / GDOWSKA Sylvia, ITA

KOREA 45 42 POLAND

BAEK Gyeong Hye 2 2 5 5 FIDRYCH Marta

KWON Hyo Kyeong 8 10 6 1 PACEK Jadwiga

CHO Eun Hye 5 15 14 8 DROZDZ Kinga

BAEK Gyeong Hye 5 20 17 3 STRAWINSKA Karolina

CHO Eun Hye 4 24 25 8 FIDRYCH Marta

KWON Hyo Kyeong 2 26 30 5 DROZDZ Kinga

CHO Eun Hye 9 35 32 2 PACEK Jadwiga

BAEK Gyeong Hye 5 40 38 6 DROZDZ Kinga

KWON Hyo Kyeong 5 45 42 4 FIDRYCH Marta

14:50 | Piste 13 R: YU Jin Kuk, KOR / ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA

ITALY 32 45 HONG KONG

PASQUINO Rossana 5 5 3 3 FAN Pui Shan

BIAGINI Alessia 2 7 12 9 YU Chui Yee

BRUNATI Sofia 5 12 15 5 TONG Nga Ting

BIAGINI Alessia 0 12 20 5 FAN Pui Shan

PASQUINO Rossana 8 20 25 5 TONG Nga Ting

BRUNATI Sofia 1 21 30 5 YU Chui Yee

BIAGINI Alessia 4 25 35 5 TONG Nga Ting

MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 5 30 40 5 FAN Pui Shan

PASQUINO Rossana 3 33 45 5 YU Chui Yee

Table 9-12

13:30 | Piste 13 R: MIJATOVIC Bojan, CRO / PROVENZALE Luca, ITA

BRAZIL 45 24 INDIA

OLIVEIRA Carminha 1 1 5 5 TANWAR Rekha

VERAS Rayssa 9 10 6 1 NAYAK Pujaswini

SANTOS Monica 5 15 11 5 MALTI Malti

OLIVEIRA Carminha 5 20 11 0 NAYAK Pujaswini

SANTOS Monica 1 21 20 9 TANWAR Rekha

VERAS Rayssa 9 30 20 0 MALTI Malti

SANTOS Monica 5 35 21 1 NAYAK Pujaswini

OLIVEIRA Carminha 5 40 23 2 MALTI Malti

VERAS Rayssa 5 45 24 1 TANWAR Rekha

Table 13-16



World Championships

Terni (ITA)
06.10.2023 - 10:30 AM

Epee female Senior
Team

Document ID: 06.10.2023 17:57 5 / 6
Data processing by: Liska Derkum (Software: OphardtTouch 2723.7.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Place 3/4

15:00 | Piste FINAL1 R: PROVENZALE Luca, ITA / KISIEL Michal, POL

FRANCE 37 45 HUNGARY

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 4 4 5 5 VERES Amarilla

VIDE Brianna 6 10 5 0 MEZÖ Boglarka

DEMAUDE Cecile 2 12 15 10 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 8 20 16 1 MEZÖ Boglarka

DEMAUDE Cecile 1 21 25 9 VERES Amarilla

VIDE Brianna 4 25 30 5 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

DEMAUDE Cecile 2 27 35 5 MEZÖ Boglarka

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 8 35 40 5 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

VIDE Brianna 2 37 45 5 VERES Amarilla

Place 5/6

16:00 | Piste 11 R: ANGOTTI Mattia, ITA / PUPPATTI Pierre, GER

HONG KONG 45 41 KOREA

YU Chui Yee 5 5 2 2 BAEK Gyeong Hye

TONG Nga Ting 5 10 8 6 KWON Hyo Kyeong

FAN Pui Shan 5 15 10 2 CHO Eun Hye

TONG Nga Ting 5 20 14 4 BAEK Gyeong Hye

YU Chui Yee 5 25 20 6 CHO Eun Hye

FAN Pui Shan 5 30 29 9 KWON Hyo Kyeong

TONG Nga Ting 3 33 35 6 CHO Eun Hye

FAN Pui Shan 7 40 39 4 BAEK Gyeong Hye

YU Chui Yee 5 45 41 2 KWON Hyo Kyeong

Place 7/8

16:00 | Piste 13 R: BALOGH Reka, HUN / AWADA Karim, FRA

ITALY 29 45 POLAND

PASQUINO Rossana 1 1 0 0 DROZDZ Kinga

BRUNATI Sofia 2 3 10 10 FIDRYCH Marta

MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 3 6 15 5 STRAWINSKA Karolina

BIAGINI Alessia 1 7 20 5 DROZDZ Kinga

PASQUINO Rossana 5 12 25 5 STRAWINSKA Karolina

MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 4 16 30 5 FIDRYCH Marta

BRUNATI Sofia 6 22 35 5 STRAWINSKA Karolina

MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 1 23 40 5 DROZDZ Kinga

PASQUINO Rossana 6 29 45 5 FIDRYCH Marta
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Place 9/10

14:50 | Piste 5 R: DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele, ITA / OTAEGUI Igor, ESP

BRAZIL 40 45 UKRAINE

OLIVEIRA Carminha 3 3 5 5 BREUS Yevheniia

VERAS Rayssa 7 10 9 4 FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena

SANTOS Monica 0 10 15 6 MANDRYK Nataliia

OLIVEIRA Carminha 10 20 19 4 FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena

SANTOS Monica 1 21 25 6 BREUS Yevheniia

VERAS Rayssa 2 23 30 5 MANDRYK Nataliia

SANTOS Monica 0 23 31 1 FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena

OLIVEIRA Carminha 14 37 40 9 MANDRYK Nataliia

VERAS Rayssa 3 40 45 5 BREUS Yevheniia

Place 11/12

Place 13/14

Place 15/16

Final

17:00 | Piste FINAL1 R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun, GER / OTAEGUI Igor, ESP

THAILAND 23 45 CHINA

THONGDAENG Aphinya 0 0 5 5 CHEN Yuandong

NAKPRASIT Duean 0 0 10 5 ZOU Xufeng

JANA Saysunee 4 4 15 5 KANG Su

NAKPRASIT Duean 0 4 20 5 CHEN Yuandong

THONGDAENG Aphinya 5 9 25 5 KANG Su

JANA Saysunee 3 12 30 5 ZOU Xufeng

NAKPRASIT Duean 6 18 35 5 KANG Su

JANA Saysunee 5 23 40 5 CHEN Yuandong

THONGDAENG Aphinya 0 23 45 5 ZOU Xufeng
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 CHN CHINA  

        ZOU Xufeng 1990

        GU Haiyan 1999

        CHEN Yuandong 1994

        KANG Su 1994

2 THA THAILAND  

        THONGDAENG Aphinya 2003

        JANA Saysunee 1974

        NAKPRASIT Duean 1992

3 HUN HUNGARY  

        KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978

        MEZÖ Boglarka 1987

        VERES Amarilla 1993

        HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987

4 FRA FRANCE  

        DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 2000

        BOURGINE Cassiopée 1995

        VIDE Brianna 1999

        DEMAUDE Cecile 1972

5 HKG HONG KONG  

        YU Chui Yee 1984

        TONG Nga Ting 1992

        FAN Pui Shan 1975

        CHUNG Yuen Ping 1988

6 KOR KOREA  

        CHO Eun Hye 1985

        BAEK Gyeong Hye 2000

        KWON Hyo Kyeong 2001

        JO Yejin 2003

7 POL POLAND  

        FIDRYCH Marta 1990

        PACEK Jadwiga 1989

        DROZDZ Kinga 1994

        STRAWINSKA Karolina 1997

8 ITA ITALY  

        PASQUINO Rossana 1982

        MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 1999

        BIAGINI Alessia 1994

        BRUNATI Sofia 2000

9 UKR UKRAINE  

        BREUS Yevheniia 1982

        FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena 1986

        MANDRYK Nataliia 1988
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Place Nation Name Yob

        POZNIAK Tetiana 1984

10 BRA BRAZIL  

        SANTOS Monica 1983

        OLIVEIRA Carminha 1990

        VERAS Rayssa 1996

11 IND INDIA  

        MALTI Malti 1990

        TANWAR Rekha 1990

        NAYAK Pujaswini 1985

        SOLANKI Anuradha Pandhari 1987
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T16 T8 T9-16T4 T5-8 T9-12T13-16P3 P5 P7 P9 P11 P13 P15 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B B ANZOLIN
Carolina

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CRO B B B MIJATOVIC
Bojan

1 1 2 0 1

ESP A A A OTAEGUI Igor 1 1 1 1 4 0 1

FRA B B B AWADA Karim 1 1 1 3 0 1

GER B B N KHACHATRYAN
Harutyun

1 1 1 3 0 1

B B B PUPPATTI
Pierre

1 1 2 0 2

HKG B B LAM Andy 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

HUN B B B BALOGH Reka 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ISR B B B GROSS Gregory 1 1 1 3 0 1

ITA B B B ANGOTTI Mattia 1 1 1 3 0 1

B B B DI GIULIO
Giacomo
Emanuele

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

B B GDOWSKA
Sylvia

1 1 0 1

B B B PROVENZALE
Luca

1 1 1 3 0 0

JPN B B AMARI Tetsuya 1 1 0 3

KOR B B YU Jin Kuk 1 1 1 3 0 2

POL B B KISIEL Michal 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

USA A B A SHUMATE Sean 1 1 2 0 0

17 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold CHN CHINA  

      ZOU Xufeng 1990

      GU Haiyan 1999

      CHEN Yuandong 1994

      KANG Su 1994

Silver THA THAILAND  

      THONGDAENG Aphinya 2003

      JANA Saysunee 1974

      NAKPRASIT Duean 1992

Bronze HUN HUNGARY  

      KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978

      MEZÖ Boglarka 1987

      VERES Amarilla 1993

      HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

CHN 7 4 7 18

ITA 2 1 5 8

UKR 1 3 0 4

POL 1 1 3 5

THA 1 1 0 2

GBR 0 1 1 2

KOR 0 1 0 1

GEO 0 0 2 2

FRA 0 0 2 2

LAT 0 0 1 1

HUN 0 0 1 1

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

CHN 7 4 7 18

ITA 2 1 5 8

UKR 1 3 0 4

POL 1 1 3 5

THA 1 1 0 2

GBR 0 1 1 2

KOR 0 1 0 1

GEO 0 0 2 2

FRA 0 0 2 2

LAT 0 0 1 1

HUN 0 0 1 1

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

as 8 6 7 21

eu 4 6 15 25

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

as 8 6 7 21

